
AMENDMENT 0F SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT P ND* 1.CONTRACTIDCODE PAGE OFPAC

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATI ON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIOMNPURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT.NO. (it applicable)

M016 04/28/2006 38-94-286-Final

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) COD -

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmussion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Co-nission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn:Sharlene VcCubbin Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

P. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street county, State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

HUN4MER WHOLE HEALTH MANAGEMENT, INC. 93. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

20600 CHAGRIN E;LVD # 1000 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
%TRC-38 -94-286

CLEVELAND OH 441225342
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE DUN: 7FACILITY CODE X 09-28-1994

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

= The above numbers d solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers nis extended, [ Is not extended.
Offers must acknolecdge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following rmethods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TC) BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening sour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPRCPRIATIONDATA (llrequired) 31X0200 B&R: 68415-5C1333 BOC: 252L JCN: B8412

OBLIGATE: $141,931.93

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEDPURSUANTTO: (SpecIly autharty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN ITEM OA.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBE RED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying olfice, appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORrIY OF FAR 43.183(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTA.L AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORrTY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modlication and authority) Incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor LEE Is not, EJ Is required to sign this document and return _ _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMT-NT/MODIFICATION (OrganIzed by UCF section headings, Incuding sol itatlon/Cntract subject mrater where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of $141,931.93. Therefore, Section B.4,
"CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-CPFF, ALTERNATE 1", paragraph (c) is delted in its entirety and replaced as follows:

*(c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is $2,396,931.03."

All other terms and conditions remain the same. A sun-mary of obligations for this contract is as follow:

FY94 OBLIGATIONS: $300,000.00 FY95 OBLIGATIONS: $100,000.00 FY96 OBLIGATIONS: $525,000.00

FY97 OBLIGATIONS: $350,000.00 FY98 OBLIGATIONS: $350,000.00 FY99 OBLIGATIONS: $350,000.00

FY00 OBLIGATIONS: $280,000.00 FY06 OBLIGATIONS: $141,931.93 TOTAL OBLIGATIONS $2,396,931.03

Excopt as provided herein, all ferns and conditlona of the document relerenced In Item DA or 10A, as heretolore changed, remaIns unchanged and In ful force and eflect.

I5A. NAME ANOTlLE OFSIGNIlR (Type orprint) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Sharlene McCubbin

Contracting Officer

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1SC. DATE SIGNED 16B.UNITED TATESOFAM9RICA I 6C. DATE SIGNED

__ __ _ __ _ __ _ __ _ __ _ __ _ __ _BY _- > . / , . / f.. . , .J .A -//K

(Signatuxm of lerson authorized to sign) (Signature ol Contratinrg Oiceor)

STANDARD FO W 30 (REV. 10-83)

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1 srap REVIEw COMPLYM AD1OO2


